
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 62 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 62

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Howarth Park 0.1 0.0 > Howarth Park 0.1
0.1 R Summerfield Rd 0.3 0.1 R Summerfield Rd 0.3
0.4 R Montgomery Dr 0.2 0.4 R Montgomery Dr 0.2
0.5 L Mission Blvd 1.2 0.5 L Mission Blvd 1.2
1.7 R Montecito Blvd 0.4 1.7 R Montecito Blvd 0.4
2.1 L Middle Rincon Rd 0.4 2.1 L Middle Rincon Rd 0.4
2.5 R Badger Rd 0.7 2.5 R Badger Rd 0.7
3.3 L Calistoga Rd 2.0 3.3 L Calistoga Rd 2.0
5.2 R St Helena Rd 6.8 5.2 R St Helena Rd 6.8
12.0 > Spring Mtn Rd 5.0 12.0 > Spring Mtn Rd 5.0
17.0 L Elmhurst Ave 0.2 17.0 L Elmhurst Ave 0.2
17.2 L Main St 0.1 17.2 L Main St 0.1
17.3 R Pratt Ave 0.9 17.3 R Pratt Ave 0.9
18.2 L Silverado Trail N 8.5 18.2 L Silverado Trail N 8.5
26.7 L Brannan St 0.3 26.7 L Brannan St 0.3
27.1 L Wapoo Ave 0.1 27.1 L Wapoo Ave 0.1
27.1 R Grant St 1.1 27.1 R Grant St 1.1
28.2 > Myrtledale Rd 0.5 28.2 > Myrtledale Rd 0.5
28.8 L Tubbs Ln 0.6 28.8 L Tubbs Ln 0.6
29.4 R Hwy-128 W 11.8 29.4 R Hwy-128 W 11.8
41.2 L Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 41.2 L Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
49.3 L Faught Rd 2.7 49.3 L Faught Rd 2.7
51.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2 51.9 L Old Redwood Hwy 1.2
53.1 L Mark West Springs Rd 1.8 53.1 L Mark West Springs Rd 1.8
54.8 R Riebli Rd 0.0 54.8 R Riebli Rd 0.0
54.9 L Riebli Rd 2.6 54.9 L Riebli Rd 2.6
57.4 R Wallace Rd 1.5 57.4 R Wallace Rd 1.5
58.9 > Brush Creek Rd 0.8 58.9 > Brush Creek Rd 0.8
59.7 L Montecito Blvd 0.2 59.7 L Montecito Blvd 0.2
59.9 R Mission Blvd 1.2 59.9 R Mission Blvd 1.2
61.1 R Montgomery Dr 0.2 61.1 R Montgomery Dr 0.2
61.3 L Summerfield Rd 0.3 61.3 L Summerfield Rd 0.3
61.5 L Howarth Park  61.5 L Howarth Park  
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